Faculty of Science & Technology
Early Orientation Schedule

JULY 19 - 23 | 9:00AM - 4:00PM | ONLINE

These early Orientation Sessions are
designed to assist you with the transition

2021

from High School to University Life.

Click on the links to access the sessions.

DAY 1

Monday, July 19

TIME

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

ACTIVITY

GENERAL SESSION
Welcome

Meet the Dean

Meet the Associate Deans
Meet the HODs

GENERAL SESSION
Your Faculty and You

BREAK

GENERAL SESSION
Departmental Introductions

Information Session
GEOGRAPHY & GEOLOGY

BREAK

Information Session
CHEMISTRY

DAY 2

Tuesday, July 20

TIME

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

DAY 3

Wednesday, July 21

TIME

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

1:30 PM

ACTIVITY

Information Session
PHYSICS

BREAK

GENERAL SESSION

Student Experience:

“The total You: Leading a Healthy

University Life”

Presentations:

* Associate Dean for Student
Experience

* The University Health Centre &
Counselling Unit

* Your Spiritual Health

* University Finance & You

Information Session
BIOCHEMISTRY

BREAK

ACTIVITY

Information Session
COMPUTING

BREAK

Information Session
LIFE SCIENCES

BREAK

DAY 4

Thursday, July 22

TIME

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM
- 4:00 PM

DAY 5

Friday, July 23
TIME

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM
- 4:00 PM

ACTIVITY

Information Session
MATHEMATICS

BREAK

Information Session
CHEMISTRY

BREAK

GENERAL SESSION

What you need to Know:

1. If you plan to transfer to the
Faculty of Medical Sciences

2. |If you are interested in Science,
Media & Communication

3. If you are interested in majors
or minors in the Faculty of
Social Sciences

4. If you are interested in Science
Education

ACTIVITY

GENERAL SESSION
Getting to know Your University
Library

BREAK

GENERAL SESSION

FST Guild, Clubs and Societies
Event. Meet the Guild, join a club,
etc.



https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/ef5340696d5242fd87e3976b4208ec21
https://youtube.com/channel/UCpiZ1nV-wDWWlaxky6Mvo0g
https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/97b3c13be4644faa9581f0ebd07181c4
https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/97b3c13be4644faa9581f0ebd07181c4
https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/2c512611b4f44c6f9feed1a33f3d161a
https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/c1851984e9884592b9e933291fee3a1f
https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/8738bf38f2b84ee88df6c7cf132fbb1c
https://youtube.com/channel/UCpiZ1nV-wDWWlaxky6Mvo0g
https://youtube.com/channel/UCpiZ1nV-wDWWlaxky6Mvo0g
https://youtube.com/channel/UCpiZ1nV-wDWWlaxky6Mvo0g
https://youtube.com/channel/UCpiZ1nV-wDWWlaxky6Mvo0g
https://youtube.com/channel/UCpiZ1nV-wDWWlaxky6Mvo0g
https://youtube.com/channel/UCpiZ1nV-wDWWlaxky6Mvo0g
https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/502755ef192846debdd9498224cba360
https://ca.bbcollab.com/guest/be932e0fd7aa442280b6402ebb1dde20

