

## Faculty of Science & Technology Early Orientation Schedule 2021

JULY 19 - 23 | 9:00AM - 4:00PM | ONLINE

These early Orientation Sessions are designed to assist you with the transition from High School to University Life.

Click on the links to access the sessions.

## DAY 1 Monday, July 19

TIME	ACTIVITY
9 :00 AM	<u>GENERAL SESSION</u> Welcome Meet the Dean Meet the Associate Deans Meet the HODs
9:45 AM	GENERAL SESSION Your Faculty and You
10:30 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM	GENERAL SESSION Departmental Introduction
12:00 PM	Information Session GEOGRAPHY & GEOLOGY
1:30 PM	BREAK
3:00 PM	Information Session CHEMISTRY

## DAY 2 Tuesday, July 20 ACTIVITY TIME Information Session 9 :00 AM **PHYSICS** 10:30 AM BREAK 10:45 AM **GENERAL SESSION** Student Experience: "The total You: Leading a Healthy University Life" Presentations: Associate Dean for Student Experience • The University Health Centre & **Counselling Unit** Your Spiritual Health • University Finance & You 12:00 PM Information Session BIOCHEMISTRY BREAK 1:30 PM

AY 3 ednesday, July 21	
TIME	ACTIVITY
9 :00 AM	Information Session COMPUTING
10:30 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM	Information Session <u>LIFE SCIENCES</u>
1:30 PM	BREAK

AY 4 ursday, July 22	
TIME	ACTIVITY
9 :00 AM	Information Session MATHEMATICS
10:30 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM	Information Session CHEMISTRY
12:00 PM	BREAK
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM	<ul> <li>CENERAL SESSION</li> <li>What you need to Know:</li> <li>If you plan to transfer to the Faculty of Medical Sciences</li> <li>If you are interested in Science, Media &amp; Communication</li> <li>If you are interested in majors or minors in the Faculty of Social Sciences</li> <li>If you are interested in Science Education</li> </ul>

DAY 5 Friday, July 23	
TIME	ACTIVITY
9 :00 AM	GENERAL SESSION Getting to know Your University Library
10:30 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM - 4:00 PM	GENERAL SESSION FST Guild, Clubs and Societies Event. Meet the Guild, join a club, etc.